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Fuku Japanese Sushi Menu

https://menuweb.menu
2889 Hwy 35, Hazlet, NJ, 07730, HAZLET, United States
+17328887768 - https:/lwww.fukujapanesesushinj.com

The menu of Fuku Japanese Sushi from HAZLET comprises about 95 different courses and drinks. On
average you pay about $13.4 for a dish / drink. **Fuku Sushi: A Mixed Bag of Experiences** Fuku Sushi, located
in Hazlet, NJ, presents a delightful fusion of freshness and culinary creativity, making it a popular spot for sushi
enthusiasts. Diners rave about the call for adventure with their Omikase offerings and unique sushi burritos,
ensuring memorable bites that showcase inventive flavors. However, inconsistent service and dining experiences
have surfaced, with some patrons expressing disappointment over staff attitudes and hygiene lapses, notably a
concerning incident involving a staple found in a roll. Despite mixed experiences, many return for the inviting
atmosphere and delicious sushi, suggesting room for improvement alongside a dedicated fanbase.


https://menuweb.menu/restaurants/hazlet/fuku-japanese-sushi/m/full-menu
https://menuweb.menu/list/25907593/restaurants-hazlet
https://menuweb.menu/list/61024510/best-sushi-restaurants-hazlet
https://menuweb.menu/restaurants/hazlet/fuku-japanese-sushi
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Sushi Rolls

SUSHI

Burger

DRAGON BALL $16.0

Extras

SUSHI RICE $3.0

Seafood

SALMON MANGO BURRITO $14.0

Sauces
MAYO

Burritos
SWEET POTATO BURRITO $14.0

Salad And Soup

TOM YUM SOUP $10.0

Japanese Specialties

MISO SOUP $3.8

Thai Dishes

PAD THAI

Special Noodles

UDON

Poke Bowls

SHRIMP TEMPURA POKE BOWL $15.0

Asian

GYOZA $9.0

Chicken Specialties

MANGO CHICKEN

Most Popular

CHICKEN POKE BOWL $15.0
Soup & Chili

IKA SALAD $9.5
Starters & Side Dishes
VEGETABLE GYOZA $9.0

Signature Burritos

TUNA SALMON BURRITO $14.0
Lunch Teriyaki
SHRIMP TERIYAKI(L) $15.0

Sushi Bar Lunch Specials

CHIRASHI LUNCH $19.0
Burrito Sushi
SPICY SCALLOP BURRITO $14.0

Asian Burritos

SPICY TUNA BURRITO $14.0
Wabi Sabi Style Gourmet
Salad

FRESH TUNA SASHIMI SALAD $14.0
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Entree- Soup
KING CRAB MISO SOUP $11.0

All - Time Favorite Sushi

Burritos
SHRIMP TEMPURA BURRITO $14.0

Lunch Menu (Main
Dishes)

THAI BASIL(L) $15.0

Asian Dishes - Soups

TOM KHA KAI $10.0
Soup, Salad, And Chili
SALMON SKIN SALAD $9.0
Side Dishes

SPICY CRAB BURRITO $14.0
BROWN RICE $2.5

Mexican Dishes

BURRITOS
BURRITO

Appetizers
CHICKEN TEMPURA APPETIZER $11.0
COCONUT SHRIMP $11.0

Hot Drinks

HOT TEA
TEA

Sushi Lunch Special
UNAGI DON LUNCH $17.0
SUSHI SASHIMI COMBO LUNCH $21.0

Dinner Bento Box

A. CHICKEN TERIYAKI BOX $17.0
B. SALMON TERIYAKI BOX $18.0
These Types Of Dishes
Are Being Served

SALAD

CHICKEN

Salads

AVOCADO SALAD $9.0
SEAWEED SALAD $8.5
SPICY CRAB SALAD $9.5
Sushi

CALIFORNIA ROLL $8.0
SUSHI LUNCH $18.0
SASHIMI LUNCH $20.0
Lunch Curry

THAI MASSAMAN CURRY(L) $15.0
THAI GREEN CURRY(L) $15.0
THAI RED CURRY(L) $15.0

Teriyaki - Lunch

SALMON TERIYAKI(L) $15.0
BEEF TERIYAKI(L) $17.0
CHICKEN TERIYAKI(L) $14.0
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Poke Bowl

EEL POKE BOWL

S S POKE BOWL

FUKU AHI CLASSIC POKE BOWL
PEPPER TUNA POKE BOWL

Popular Iltems

DOUBLE ROLL LUNCH

SAMURAI SALMON CLASSIC
POKE BOWL

PAD THAI NOODLE(L)
TRIPLE ROLL LUNCH

Lunch Bento

D. 6 PCS SASHIMI BOX
C. BEEF TERIYAKI BOX
E. 4PCS SUSHI BOX

F. SHRIMP TERIYAKI BOX

Lunch Noodle
STIR-FRIED UDON(L)
STIR-FRIED SOBA(L)
SEAFOOD UDON SOUP(L)
SH TEMP UDON SOUP(L)

Ingredients Used
EDAMAME

WHITE RICE

MANGO

SHRIMP

$15.0
$16.0
$16.0
$16.0

$14.0
$15.0

$14.0
$18.0

$20.0
$19.0
$17.0
$17.0

$14.0
$14.0
$18.0
$17.0

$8.5
$2.5

Salad

LOBSTER AVOCADO
SLAD

SALMON BELLY
SALAD

FRESH SALMON SASHIMI SALAD
FRIED CALAMARI SALAD
HOUSE GREEN SALAD

Lunch Special

THAI PINE FRIED RICE(L)

THAI CRISPY CHICKEN BREAST(L)

THAI CRISPY RED SNAPPER(L)
THAI MANGO CHICKEN(L)
THAI MANGO SHRIMP(L)

Entrées

PEPPER TUNA BURRITO
SCALLION PANCAKE
AGE TOFU

HOME MADE PORK BUN
JAPANESE SPRING ROLL
TAKOYAKI

Sushi Burrito

LOBSTER SALAD BURRITO
SPICY SALMON BURRITO
SALMON EEL BURRITO

KANI TAMAGO BURRITO

SOFT SHELL CRAB BURRITO
WHITE FISH TEMPURA BURRITO

$17.0

$16.0

$14.0
$16.0
$4.5

$15.0
$15.0
$16.0
$15.0
$16.0

$14.0
$9.0
$9.0
$10.0
$8.0
$11.0

$14.0
$14.0
$14.0
$14.0
$16.0
$14.0
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Fuku Japanese Sushi

2889 Hwy 35, Hazlet, NJ, 07730, Opening Hours:

HAZLET, United States Monday 11:00-20:25
Tuesday 11:00-20:25
Wednesday 11:00-20:25
Thursday 11:00-20:25
Friday 11:00-21:10

Made with Menu Saturday 11:00-21:10
Sunday 13:00-21:10
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