





Thai

- Japan

https://menuweb.menu 2889 Hwy 35, Hazlet, NJ, 07730, HAZLET, United States +17328887768 - https://www.fukujapanesesushinj.com

The menu of Fuku Japanese Sushi from HAZLET comprises about 95 different courses and drinks. On average you pay about \$13.4 for a dish / drink. **Fuku Sushi: A Mixed Bag of Experiences** Fuku Sushi, located in Hazlet, NJ, presents a delightful fusion of freshness and culinary creativity, making it a popular spot for sushi enthusiasts. Diners rave about the call for adventure with their Omikase offerings and unique sushi burritos, ensuring memorable bites that showcase inventive flavors. However, inconsistent service and dining experiences have surfaced, with some patrons expressing disappointment over staff attitudes and hygiene lapses, notably a concerning incident involving a staple found in a roll. Despite mixed experiences, many return for the inviting atmosphere and delicious sushi, suggesting room for improvement alongside a dedicated fanbase.

Sushi Rolls		Asian GYOZA \$9.0
Burger DRAGON BALL	\$16.0	Chicken Specialties MANGO CHICKEN
Extras SUSHI RICE	\$3.0	Most Popular CHICKEN POKE BOWL \$15.0
Seafood SALMON MANGO BURRITO	\$14.0	Soup & Chili IKA SALAD \$9.5
Sauces		Starters & Side Dishes VEGETABLE GYOZA \$9.0
Burritos SWEET POTATO BURRITO	\$14.0	Signature Burritos TUNA SALMON BURRITO \$14.0
Salad And Soup	\$10.0	Lunch Teriyaki SHRIMP TERIYAKI(L) \$15.0
Japanese Specialties MISO SOUP	\$3.8	Sushi Bar Lunch Specials CHIRASHI LUNCH \$19.0
Thai Dishes		Burrito Sushi SPICY SCALLOP BURRITO \$14.0
Special Noodles		Asian Burritos SPICY TUNA BURRITO \$14.0
Poke Bowls		Wabi Sabi Style Gourmet

Salad

FRESH TUNA SASHIMI SALAD

\$14.0

\$15.0

SHRIMP TEMPURA POKE BOWL

Entree- Soup		Sushi Lunch Special	
KING CRAB MISO SOUP	\$11.0	UNAGI DON LUNCH	\$17.0
All - Time Favorite Sus	shi	SUSHI SASHIMI COMBO LUNCH	\$21.0
Burritos	5.1.1.	Dinner Bento Box	
SHRIMP TEMPURA BURRITO	\$14.0	A. CHICKEN TERIYAKI BOX	\$17.0
Lunch Menu (Main		B. SALMON TERIYAKI BOX	\$18.0
Dishes)		These Types Of Dish	es
THAI BASIL(L)	\$15.0	Are Being Served	
		SALAD	
Asian Dishes - Soups		CHICKEN	
TOM KHA KAI	\$10.0	Salads	
Soup, Salad, And Chili		AVOCADO SALAD	\$9.0
SALMON SKIN SALAD	\$9.0	SEAWEED SALAD	\$8.5
		SPICY CRAB SALAD	\$9.5
Side Dishes			
SPICY CRAB BURRITO	\$14.0	Sushi	
BROWN RICE	\$2.5	CALIFORNIA ROLL	\$8.0
Mayican Diabaa		SUSHI LUNCH	\$18.0
Mexican Dishes		SASHIMI LUNCH	\$20.0
BURRITOS BURRITO		Lunch Curry	
		THAI MASSAMAN CURRY(L)	\$15.0
Appetizers		THAI GREEN CURRY(L)	\$15.0
CHICKEN TEMPURA APPETIZER	\$11.0	THAI RED CURRY(L)	\$15.0
COCONUT SHRIMP	\$11.0	T	
Hat Drinks		Teriyaki - Lunch	
Hot Drinks		SALMON TERIYAKI(L)	\$15.0
HOT TEA		BEEF TERIYAKI(L)	\$17.0
TEA		CHICKEN TERIYAKI(L)	\$14.0



	Salad	
\$15.0	LOBSTER AVOCADO	\$17.0
\$16.0		
\$16.0	SALMON BELLY SALAD	\$16.0
\$16.0	FRESH SALMON SASHIMI SALAD	\$14.0
	FRIED CALAMARI SALAD HOUSE GREEN SALAD	\$16.0 \$4.5
\$14.0		
\$15.0	Lunch Special	
\$14.0	THAI PINE FRIED RICE(L)	\$15.0
\$18.0	• •	\$15.0
	THAI CRISPY RED SNAPPER(L)	\$16.0
	THAI MANGO CHICKEN(L)	\$15.0
\$20.0	THAI MANGO SHRIMP(L)	\$16.0
\$19.0	Entrées	
\$17.0		\$14.0
\$17.0		\$9.0
	AGE TOFU	\$9.0
¢140	HOME MADE PORK BUN	\$10.0
	JAPANESE SPRING ROLL	\$8.0
	TAKOYAKI	\$11.0
	_	
Ψ11.0	Sushi Burrito	
	LOBSTER SALAD BURRITO	\$14.0
\$8.5	SPICY SALMON BURRITO	\$14.0
\$2.5	SALMON EEL BURRITO	\$14.0
40	KANI TAMAGO BURRITO	\$14.0
	KANI TAMAGO BURRITO SOFT SHELL CRAB BURRITO	\$14.0 \$16.0
	\$16.0 \$16.0 \$16.0 \$14.0 \$15.0 \$14.0 \$18.0 \$17.0 \$17.0 \$17.0 \$17.0	\$15.0 \$16.0 \$16.0 \$16.0 \$16.0 \$16.0 \$16.0 \$SALMON BELLY SALAD \$16.0 \$16.0 \$FRESH SALMON SASHIMI SALAD FRIED CALAMARI SALAD HOUSE GREEN SALAD \$14.0 \$15.0 Lunch Special \$14.0 \$14.0 \$14.0 THAI PINE FRIED RICE(L) THAI CRISPY CHICKEN BREAST(L) THAI CRISPY RED SNAPPER(L) THAI MANGO CHICKEN(L) THAI MANGO SHRIMP(L) \$20.0 \$17.0 \$17.0 PEPPER TUNA BURRITO SCALLION PANCAKE AGE TOFU HOME MADE PORK BUN JAPANESE SPRING ROLL TAKOYAKI \$17.0 Sushi Burrito LOBSTER SALAD BURRITO SPICY SALMON BURRITO



Fuku Japanese Sushi

2889 Hwy 35, Hazlet, NJ, 07730, HAZLET, United States

Opening Hours: Monday 11:00-20:25 Tuesday 11:00-20:25 Wednesday 11:00-20:25 Thursday 11:00-20:25 Friday 11:00-21:10 Saturday 11:00-21:10 Sunday 13:00-21:10

Made with Menu